INNOVATION IN ILLUMINATION
INNOVATION IN ILLUMINATION
See Reverse Side for Quick Ordering Chart and Lamp
Configuration Details.
SPD Inside  Luminaire.
Moon Moon
LightingLighting
SPDRBulletBullet

What’s Inside
Matters
How to Order your
Combo Set
> LUV-PAR-20-7W-GRGR Example: SPDR20 S8DN BZ
ORDER ON SEPARATE LINE = SERIES SHIELD FINISH
Works w/
 PARPAR3838 Lamp
S8DN = R40 Down Shield
BZ = Bronze
BK = Black
GR = US Green
WH = White
ODG = Olive Drab Green
SP3 = Special
SPDR40 S9CA = R40 Up Shield Cast Alum Lens/Gasket
S10 = R40 Down Tube/Shield
Works w/
PAR30PAR30 Lamp
S3 = R30 Down Shield
SPDR30 S4CA = R30 Up Shield Cast Alum Lens/Gasket
S5 = R30 Down Tube Shield
Works w/
PARPAR2020 Lamp
S1 = R20 Down Shield
S2CA = R20 Up Shield Cast Alum Lens/GasketSPDR20
65K65K
27K27K
30K30K
40K40K
CCT   available in
Full Spectrum
27K27K  30K30K  40K40K 65K65K && GRGR
Up Sheild
Down Sheild
  AZUL AZUL VIBRANTEVIBRANTE
Crisp BlueCrisp Blue
  BLANCO BLANCO FrescoFresco
Cool WhiteCool White
  ORO ORO CALMENTECALMENTE
Calming GoldCalming Gold
  ORO ORO BRILLANTEBRILLANTE
Sparkly GoldSparkly Gold